
€

! Cl
>40kg >3h

X000000775
 X000000776 

HU ÖSSZESZERELÉSI ÚTMUTATÓ

LUSTRO 

MIRROR

ZRKADLO

ZRCADLO

TÜKÖR

ЗЕРКАЛО

ДЗЕРКАЛО

DE SPIEGEL MONTAGEANLEITUNG

Z  800rcadlo

X000000777
 X000000778 Z  1000rcadlo

PL  lat gwarancji

DE  jahre garantie

HU év garancia



06

06

19
00

19
00

PZ2

X2

X2

6060
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